
7/27/81 

Memorandum 81-51 

Subject: Schedule for Future Meetings 

The following is the schedule for meetings already scheduled and 

staff suggestions for the times and places for subsequent meetings. 

October 22 (Thursday) 
October 23 (Friday) 

ALREADY SCHEIJULED 

7:00 p.m. 
9:00 a.m. -

10:00 p.m. 
4 :00 p.m. 

November - No meeting scheduled 

December 3 (Thursday) 
December 4 (Friday) 
December 5 (Saturday) 

January 14 (Thursday) 
January 15 (Friday) 

7:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 
9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 
9:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon 

SUGGESTED SCHEDULE 

7:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 
9:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. 

February - no meeting scheduled 

March 18 (Thursday) 
March 19 (Friday) 
March 20 (Saturday) 

Respectfully submitted, 

John H. DeMoully 
EKecutive Secretary 

7:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 
9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 
9:00 a.m. - 12:00 noon 

Los Angeles 

San Francisco 

Los Angeles 

San Francisco 


